Carlotta Drive ord, CA 94519	hool District					
Independent Serv Master Contract	vice Contract	Amendment No	02	_ to		
Amendment is ente TRACTOR). ME July 1	ered into between the Mt DUSD entered into an Ag , 20 24 an	Diablo Unified Sche preement with CONTI and the parties agree to	RACTOR SW	mentessia	nal raminas na	Health Services
CONTRA	ek and complete ONE of CTOR agrees to provide vices, materials, product	f the options below).	od pandose.	Describe 5		expected final results,
	of work is attached as Exit with this Agreement).	chibit A (incorporated	I by reference	to the ext	ent that it is subc	ordinate to and not
Terms: (Check	k and complete ONE of to of term is extended by an	he options below).		(do	and translation and become	The Land State of the Land
expiration of	date is			. 20	ywweeks/months	i), and the amended
✓ The contract	ct term is unchanged.					
Compensation:	(Check and complete O	NE of the options hel	low This pro	wieten me	v and by t	
The rate is amer	THE SELVICES OF LETIES	or me Contract).			y omy ne change	d if there is also a
the rate is anter	ided by an	increase of	decrease of	of \$	for	
The contract am	ount is amended by an	✓increase of	decrease o		80,000,00	
contract amount		I increase of	juccrease (	и \$	00,000.00	to original
The amended co	ntract amount a	te is now \$	180,000.00	1		
					-	
Damainian Day	visions: All other provise effect as originally stated	tions of the Agreemer	nt, and prior /	Amendme	nt(s) if any, shall	remain unchanged and
Remaining Pro- in full force and						
and the control of th	AND A CONTRACTOR OF THE CONTRA	previously been ame	nded as follow			
Amendment Hi	Story: This contract has	on of Donner to A				
Amendment Hi	General Description	on of Reason for Am	endment		ount of Increase	Decrease
Amendment Hi	General Description	on of Reason for Am	endment	S	ount of Increase 76,000.00	Decrease
Amendment Hi	General Description	on of Reason for Am	endment	S		Decrease
Amendment Hi  D. Date  1 925/24  Approval: This	General Description	on of Reason for Am ad for continued 24-25 service we and no payment si	endment es	\$ \$ \$	76,000.00	
Amendment Hi  Date  1 925/24  Approval: This	General Description Increase require Agreement is not effecti	on of Reason for Am id for continued 24-25 service  we and no payment sh (or his designee).	endment es	S S S S Contrac	76,000.00 tor until it is app	

DUSD Contract Amendment v4-23-13